Main Features
HIGH HEAT HIGH ENERGY
EFFICIENCY
LIGHT WEIGHT CLIMATESMART VIBRATIONSMART
C-FACR15SA-A02 / C-FACR15SA-A04
Heat Strip Installation Kit for
Furrion Chill™ Air Conditioner System
Chill AC System Component Compatibility
Component C-FACR15SA-A02 (Mechanic Control) C-FACR15SA-A04 (Electronic Control)
Rooftop Unit
FACR13SA-PS/BL; FACR14SA-PS/BL;
FACR15SA-PS/BL
FACR13SA-PS/BL; FACR14SA-PS/BL; FACR-
15SA-PS/BL
Air Distribution Box FACT11MA-PS/BL; FACC11CA-PS
FACT12LA-PS/BL; FACT12SA-PS/BL; FACT-
12CA-PS
Wall Thermostat* N/A
FACW12SA-BL; FACW12PA-BL; FACW12ZA-BL;
FACW10SA-BL
* Only compatible to wall thermostat with software V2.0.
FACC12HA-BL Control Box
(For C-FACR15SA-A04 only,
please refer to the spec sheet
of FACC12HA-BL)
Customer Service & Technical Support: Email: support@furrion.com   Tel : (888) 354 5792
Furrion® and the Furrion logo are trademarks and Furrion Chill™ is a trademark licensed for use by Furrion Ltd. and registered in the U.S. and other countries. © 2007-2021 Furrion Ltd.
For Patent Info: www.furrion.com/pages/patents
C-FACR15SA-A02/A04 V1.0
Specifications
Performance
Heating Capacity (W) 1,500W
Setting Temperature Range 60 to 86°F (16 to 30°C)
Operating Ambient
Temperature Range
19 to 86°F (-7 to 30°C)
Electrical Rating
Volts/Hertz 115V~/60Hz/1Ph
Power 1,500W
Current 14.6A
Min. Power Cord Gauge AWG14 (1.6mm2)
Length of Power Cord 291/2” (750mm)
Type of Connector AMP: 770025-1
Features
Overload Protector √
1"
26 mm
4 3/8"
110 m
m
3
⅞
"
98
 m
m
17 3/4"
452 mm
12”(303mm)
5½”(139mm)
1⅜”(35mm)½”(14mm)
2¾
”(70
m
m
)
2½
”(65m
m
) 3⅛
” (
79
m
m
)
1"
26
 m
m
1"
24 m
m
Packaging C-FACR15SA-A02 C-FACR15SA-A04
Packaging Dimension (W x H x D) 195/8 x 21/2 x 61/2” (500 x 64 x 164mm) 195/8 x 57/8 x 61/2” (500 x 149 x 164mm)
Net Weight (lbs/kg) 1.7 / 0.8 2.7 / 1.2
Gross Weight (lbs/kg) 2.2 / 1.0 3.8 / 1.7
Quantity per Master Carton 12 12
Master Carton Dimensions (W x H x D) 21 x 71/2 x 337/8” (532 x 192 x 860mm) 21 x 141/4 x 377/8” (532 x 362 x 962mm)
Master Carton Gross Weight (lbs/kg) 30.9 / 14.0 52.2 / 23.6
Part Number Component
C-FACR15SA-A02  +
C-FACR15SA-A04  +  +